Grupper 2019

Grupp/Namn
1 |Abbas, Aml
2 |Abou Naasa, Mohammed
3 |Adolfsson, Hannes
4 |Agertoft, Alexander
5 |Al Ayoubi, Omar
6 |Amini, Milad
7 |Andersson, Albin
8 |Annefors, Jesper
9 |Boese, Daniel
10 |Brange, Henrik
11 |Bolezek, Ferit
12 |Chansaeng, Namwan Kt
13 |Claesson, Jonatan
14 |Dahlén, Daniel
15 |Damberg, Philip
16 |Doussi, Fatima Zohra
1 |Ekberg, Oliver
2 [Engstréom, Andrée
3 |Gashi, Dominik
4 |Grajgevci, Drilon
5 |Gruvo Waérle, Arvid
6 |Hafezi, Ehsanolah
7 |Hedetoft, Oliver
8 Jonasson, Olle
9 |Jarnasen, Dennis

Mejladress
amoolabbas2150@hotmail.com
nema@live.com
ha2557ad-s@student.lu.se

alexander.agertoft.0060@student.lu.se

milad0823@gmail.com
albin.andersson.3206@student.lu.se
jesper.annefors.4660@student.lu.se
da7550bo-s@student.lu.se
ponnakenny@gmail.com
feritbolezek@hotmail.com
namwan_kt@hotmail.com
claessonjonatan@gmail.com
daniel.dahlen.0785@student.lu.se
philip.damberg.7502 @student.lu.se
faty.doussi@gmail.com
oliver.ekberg1889@gmail.com
andree.engstrom@hotmail.com
dominik_gashi@hotmail.com
driilon@hotmail.com
arvid.gruvo@gmail.com
ehsanolah.hafezi.8377@student.lu.se
oliver.hedetoft.4656@student.lu.se

olle.jonasson.7756@student.lu.se
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Jonsson, Emil
Kanewoff, Karl Andreas
Karltorp, Love

Kikar, Abdulhadi
Kujovic Ugljanin, Aisha
Kulle, Viktor

Larsson, Angelika
Larsson, Christoffer
Ljunggvist Nilsson, Markus
Lofgren, Daniel
Mauritzon, William
Menim, Mohammed
Molin, Johannes
Nilsson, Andreas
Nordgqvist, Sebastian
Olén, Nils

Olofsson, Alexander
Paul, Olivia

Pegeanu Ridulfo, Nicolo Nils
Persson, Henrik
Persson, Jonathan
Persson, Oscar
Peterson, Fredrik
Piggott, Linus

Prahl, Mans

Reis, André

Rossi, Edvin

Rodén, Felix

Saran, Almir

emil.jonsson.2534@student.lu.se

karl_andreas.kanewoff.4745@student.lu.se

Lovekarltorp@hotmail.com

hadi33806@gmail.com

aisha.kujovic_ugljanin.138@student.lu.se

viktor.kulle@hotmail.com
agnes_8910@hotmail.com
christoffer.larsson.0815@student.lu.se
ljlungan95@hotmail.com
danielmailspam@gmail.com
william.mauritzon.3328@student.lu.se
wazwaztok99@hotmail.com
johannes-molin@hotmail.com
an4064ni-s@student.lu.se
sebbe.nordg@gmail.com
nils.olen.3552@student.lu.se
alex99olofsson@live.se
olivia.paul.2532@student.lu.se
nicoloridulfo@gmail.com
henkeperzzon@hotmail.com
jonathan.persson.3053@student.lu.se
oscar.perssonl3@gmail.com
frepeter@student.chalmers.se
linus.piggott@hotmail.com
mans_prahl@hotmail.com
andre.reis.2657@student.lu.se
ed5316ro-s@student.lu.se
fgj.roden@gmail.com

almir.saran.6183@student.lu.se
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Schiemann, Erik
Shamun, Isak
Sjokvist, Marcus
Skarler, Oscar

Slipac, Mark
Stojovski, Janne
Sundberg, Lukas
Svensson, Joakim
Svard, Albin
Tammaro, Gabriele
To, Jonas

Wallander, Adam
Wallander, Malte
Walse, Jonatan
Wetterbrandt, Gustav
Wetterholt, Jacob
Widdenhielm, Simon
Yabrag, Abdelsalem
Zafar, Sabah

Zaher, Nadjma
Zejnullahu, Rilind
Zhu, Li
Zolotarevskaia, Fanny

Zukic, Emir

erik.schiemann.2675@student.lu.se
isak.shamun@gmail.com
mcp.sjokvist@gmail.com
oskar.skarler@gmail.com
kramklost@hotmail.com
janne.stojovski.6737@student.lu.se
lukassundberg1994@gmail.com
Ananasen@live.se
albin.svard.5052@student.lu.se
gtditaly@gmail.com
jonasto-99@hotmail.com
ad5086wa-s@student.lu.se
malte.wallander.4265@student.lu.se
littlecyber@gmail.com
gustav.wetterbrandt.5365@student.lu.se
jacob.wetterholt.0542 @student.lu.se
simon.widdenhielm.8375@student.lu.se
abdelsalem.yabrag@hotmail.com
sabah_0905@hotmail.com
nadjmazaher98@yahoo.com
rilind.zejnullahu@gmail.com
zhuli.kina@gmail.com
fanny.zolotarevskaia.0508 @student.lu.se

emir.zukic.0520@student.lu.se



